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FIRST NAME LAST NAME JOB TITLE COMPANY TEL. NO./ALT. NO. EMAIL

Bill Atessis Construction Mgr. Gunda Corp. 713 541-3530 watessis@gundacorp.com

DeMarco Blaylock Project Manager PMG 713 880-2626 demarcoblaylock@pmgunited.com

Richard Chandler Owner/Inspector Insight Property 713 443-6862 richard@inspecthouston.com

Cassandra Chandler Project Manager Insight Property 281 969-8660 insight@inspecthouton.com

Douglas Ekpa Inspection GEO Construction 713 299-2224 ifia@yahoo.com

Pedro Escamilla Inspector PMG 619 549-5176 pedroescamilla@pmgunited.com

Pirooz Farhoomand Division Mgr. HCDD 713 868-8467 pirooz.farhoomand@cityofhouston.net

Karen Franklin Administrative Specialist HCDD 713 868-8471 karen.franklin@cityofhouston.net

Henry Guillory Manager Jamal Building System 713 987-9045 hguillry@jamalbsi.com

Glady's House Project Manager Carpet Depot 713 742-6995 Gcarpetdepot@aol.com

Armando Lazo Project Coordinator TLC Eng. 713 868-6900 armandolazo@tlceng.com

Hector Lopez President Design Build Arch 713 385-6270 hlopez@designbuildarch.com

Randy Mason Inspector Bureau Veritas 713 212-9590 randumason@u.s.bureauveritas.com

Frank Molina COO Akar Energy 713 869-2656 frank.molina@thehartford.com

Des Mosley CADD Operator MLBD Associates, LLC 281 561-0309 dmosley1@mlbarch.net

Mori Motekallemi CEO/Owner Moris Company, Inc. 832 657-2372 moriscompany@yahoo.com

Allen Onwuchekwa Vice President Merit Environmental 832 860-8401 aonwuchekwa@hotmail.com

Chi Onwuchekwa, P.E. President Merit Environmental 713 206-6633 igwemazi@aol.com

Jogendre Patel President Patel Construction, LLC 281 858-6131 patcon09@gmail.com

Wendy Reece Dir. Of Operations EDP Engineers & Inspectors281 416-9660 info@edp-llc.com

Mansour Shirvani President MBM Engineering 281 236-6724 mbm@mbmengr.com

Karim Shoraka Inspector KNS 713 557-6768 kshoraka@msn.com

Wesley Smith Professional Engineer Int'l Leading Technologies 713 989-8400 wkswim1@yahoo.com

Jerry Sowells Construction Mgr. ESPA Corp. 832 731-7290 jsowells@espacorp.com

Barbara Tennant Principal Tennant Design LLC 713 529-0244 btennantra@gmail.comPrepared by kfrankli 8/27/2009 Page 1
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Tony Tenney Owner Tenney Brick & Concrete 713 413-4719 tenneymasonryco@sbcglobal.net

Steve Urteaga Project Manager City of Houston 713 865-4193 stephen.urteaga@cityofhouston.net

Bob Wilder Vice President DTS Engineering 281 298-8877 bwilder@dts-engineering.com
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